B1-22
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B1-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B1-6
EASY SELECTION
PAGE B1-7
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B1-35
ULTRA KLEEN Mounted Bearings
SCEZ SHSS NORMAL DUTY STAINLESS STEEL HOUSED
3-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS
G
B
N
M
C
A
J
H
L
D
Series Shaft
Size
Standard Weight
Part
No. Description
lbs A B C D G H J L M N
kg
204
 3/4 136809 LF-SCEZ-012-SHSS .64 1.23 3.56 1.25 2.81 0.34 0.58 0.37 1.11 1.78 1.55
20 mm 136873 LF-SCEZ-20M-SHSS .29 31.2 90.4 31.7 71.4 8.6 14.7 9.5 28.2 45.2 39.4
205
1      136810 LF-SCEZ-100-SHSS .80 1.34 3.75 1.36 3.00 0.34 0.50 0.39 1.32 1.88 1.67
25 mm 136874 LF-SCEZ-25M-SHSS .36 34.0 95.3 34.6 76.2 8.6 12.7 10.0 33.5 47.8 42.4
206
1-3/16 136811 LF-SCEZ-103-SHSS 1.09 1.52 4.44 1.60 3.56 0.41 0.61 0.51 1.57 2.22 1.98
1-1/4 136812 LF-SCEZ-104S-SHSS
30 mm 136875 LF-SCEZ-30M-SHSS .54 38.6 112.8 40.5 90.4 10.4 15.5 13.0 39.9 56.4 50.3
207
1-1/4 136813 LF-SCEZ-104-SHSS 1.73 1.71 4.81 1.74 3.94 0.41 0.67 0.55 1.84 2.41 2.09
1-7/16 136814 LF-SCEZ-107-SHSS
35 mm 136876 LF-SCEZ-35M-SHSS .79 43.4 122.2 44.3 100.1 10.4 17.1 13.9 46.7 61.2 53.1
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118